Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
f
" Thursday, May 29, 2025

Facility Population: 202 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 169 2 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 33 6 Courtroom B
3 Courtroom E
13 Courtroom K

24 Total Appointments 23 Total Parties

15 Transfers 05/28/2025 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 16 Bookings
Charges Dismissed 0 1 1 18 Arrest
Notice to Appear 0 1 1
Ordered Released 2 1 3 15 Releases
Probation 0 1 1
Released on Pre-Trial Release 1 5 6
Served Sentence of Incarceration 1 1 2
Transfer to other state/county authority 0 1 1

Total 4 11 15

Releasing Today: O
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Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
for

Thursday, May 29, 2025

Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention 25
Felony Arraignment 4
Felony Pre-Sentence 8
Felony Pre-Sentence DUl 1
Felony Pre-Trial 121
Felony Pre-Trial DUI 1
Felony Sentenced CCCC 10
Felony Sentenced IDOC
Hold Other

w o o

Misdemeanor Arraignment

=

Misdemeanor Pre-Trial

N

Misdemeanor Sentenced CCCC

Remanded to DHS

N 00

Traffic Sentenced CCCC
WRIT 1

Total 202
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

BARKER, ANDRE

BROADWAY, ELLIS, Junior
BROWN, DONALD WAYNE
BROWN, ISAIAH KING

COX HASTINGS, MICHAEL D
FARMER, KAMERON TODD
HERMAN, ZAIRE MARSEAN
HOLMES, CHRISTOPHER DAQUAN

JONES-WEATHERALL, KYANTAE
MAURICE

KIEFT, BRADLEY JON
KIRKWOOD, TYLER JAMES
MANN, JAMES EDWARD
MILLER, D'ANDRE
PAWLENKO, PAUL SIMON
PEPIN-HESCH, AIDEN DEVON
RANGEL, OSCAR

SHAW, BRANDON ANTHONY
SHELTON, LANE ALLEN

SINGLETON, ANTHONY GEORGE, Junior

SMALL, ERIC LAMONTE TACARRE
SPENCER, HALLIE CHRISTINE
WANKEL, JONAH JAMES
WAYFAIR, KROUSH

Location

Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom E
Courtroom K

Courtroom B

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom E
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom A

Courtroom A

Transfers

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
2/
1/
1/

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

This report was ran 5/29/2025 7:21:06 AM

Page

3of 4

Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
Thursday, May 29, 2025

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Ver. 4



for

AUSTIN, DEVARIUS QUINTA
BAKER, ANITA LAVERNE
BARRY, WILLIE DESMOND
BISHOP, TAYVEON MARTENIS
BURWELL, NICOLE LEIGHANN
ESQUIVEL, AARON BERNACHO
FOOTE-EL, FAHEEM

MARCH, WENOKE EUGUNIA
PETTIGREW, HENRY ANDREW
SHELTON, DEANTAE DWAYNE
TATMAN, SAHVANA MICHELLE
VARGAS, JOVANNI ARMANTE
WHITLEY, CHARLES MASON
WILLIAMS, DERRICK LAMONT
WILLIAMS, TAVARAZ LASHAWN

Notice to Appear

Ordered Released

Released on Pre-Trial Release
Released on Pre-Trial Release
Served Sentence of Incarceration
Released on Pre-Trial Release
Served Sentence of Incarceration
Released on Pre-Trial Release
Ordered Released

Probation

Ordered Released

Released on Pre-Trial Release

Transfer to other state/county authority

Charges Dismissed
Released on Pre-Trial Release
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